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ANNEXURE – VIII 
 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

DETAIL INFORMATION OF SUBJECTWISE TEACHING STAFF (Approved + Not Approved) 

UG Degree/ PG Degree) AS ON: 14 /03/ 2023 

Faculty: BAMS Whether UG ……/ UG+PG…… 

Name of College: Sawkar Ayurvedic Medical College & Sawkar Ayurvedic Hospital Satara College Code: 122133  

Intake Capacity (UG) 60  

 
 

S. 
N. 

Subject 

Name 
of the 
Teach

ing 
Staff 

Designa 
tion 

Mob. 
No. 

E- 
mail 

ID 

D
at
e 
of 
Bi
rt
h 

Whether 
belongs 

to 
Reserved 
category 

(if Yes, 
specify 

category
) 

Date of 
appoin
t ment 

at 
College 

Teaching 
Experience 

Total 
PG 

Teac
hing 
Exp
erie
nce 

Type of 
Appoin
tmen t 

Universi
ty 

Approva
l Status 
(Yes/No

) 

Temp. 
Approval 

Details of 
PG teacher 
Recognitio
n by MUHS 

(Yes/
No) 

MET 
Works

ho p 
Attend

ed 
in last 

5 
Years 

Photog raph 
with Signatu re 

UG 
Year

s 

P
G 

Ye
ar
s 

P R L P R L 

Temp./
Regul

ar/ 
Contr
actual 

Fro
m 

To 

Te
mp/ 
Reg
ular 

Let
ter 
No
. & 
dat

e 

1 

Ayurved 
Samhita 

& 
Siddhant 

Dr, 
Kumbhar 
Reshma 
Anand 

Associa
te 

Profess
or/ 

Reader 

97310
39894 

drres
hma2
685@
gmail.
com 

26-
03-
198

5 

No 
26-10-
2023 

- 
4 

year
s 

4 
Year

s 
- - - - Regular No No No No No No 
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2 

Ayurved 
Samhita 

& 
Siddhant 

Dr. 
Poonam 
Narayan 
Margaj  

Asst. 
Prof/ 

Lecture
r 

80072
02986 

poona
mmar
gaj34
70@g
mail.c

om 

23-
03-
199

4 

No 
06-03-
2023 

- - 
9 

Mon
ths 

- - - - Regular Yes 
25-
05-

2023 

25-
05-

2025 
No No No 

 

3 

Ayurved 
Samhita 

& 
Siddhant 

Mrs. 
Trupti 
Amar 

Nalage 

Asst. 
Prof/ 

Lecture
r 

94206
32912 

nalag
etrupt
i@gm
ail.co

m 

07-
04-
198

5 

No 
20-12-
2022 

- - 
1 

Year 
- - - - Regular Yes 

25-
05-

2023 

25-
05-

2025 
No No No 

 

4 
Rachana 

Sharir 

Dr. Swati 
Sanjay 

Badekar  

Profess
or 

98816
93240 

lswati
68@g
mail.c

om 

24-
04-
196

8 

No 
03-04-
2023 

12 
ye
ars 

6 
year

s 

9 
year

s 
- - - - Regular Yes 

25-
05-

2023 

25-
05-

2025 
No No No 

 

 

 
 

5 
Rachana 

Sharir 

Dr. 
Pratima 
Prakash 
Kardile 

Asst. 
Prof/ 

Lecture
r 

70585
13705 

prati
ma.ka
rdile2
3@gm
ail.co

m 

23-
12-
199

3 

No 
20-12-
2022 

- - 
1 

Year 
- - - - Regular Yes 

25-
05-

2023 

25-
05-

2025 
No No No 
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6 
Kriya 
Sharir 

Dr. Joyti 
Ravindra 
Jangale 

Associa
te 

Profess
or/ 

Reader 

98197
18214 

dr.jyo
tijang
ale@g
mail.c

om 

04-
01-
198

4 

No 
11-04-
2023 

- 
9 

mon
ths 

8 
year

s 
- - - - Regular Yes 

25-
05-

2023 

24-
05-

2024 
No No No 

 

 

7 
Kriya 
Sharir 

Dr. 
Madanlal 
Murlidha

r 
Sonawan

e 

Asst. 
Prof/ 

Lecture
r 

96234
25138 

dr.ma
danlal
@gma
il.com 

26-
11-
198

3 

No 
20-12-
2022 

- - 
6 

Mon
ths 

- - - - Regular No No No No No No 

 

8 
Dravyagu

na 
Vigyana 

Dr. Anjali 
Shankar 
Akhare  

Associa
te 

Profess
or/ 

Reader  

88050
21316 

anjali
pteka
de@g
mail.c

om 

03-
06-
198

8 

No 
29-12-
2023 

- 
1 

year 

5 
year

s 
- - - - Regular No No No No No No 

 
 

 

9 
Dravyagu

na 
Vigyana 

Dr. 
Komal 

Gautam 
Kirte  

Asst. 
Prof/ 

Lecture
r 

88055
91119

7 

drko
malki
rte88
@gma
il.com 

16-
10-
199

1 

No 
08-01-
2024 

- - 
3 

year
s 

- - - - Regular No No No No No No 
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10 

Rog 
Nidan 
avum 
Vikriti 
Vigyan  

Dr. 
Rupali 
Vasant 

Kulkarni  

Associa
te Prof/ 
Reader 

77383
55547 

kulkar
ni.r.v8
4@gm
ail.co

m 

14-
06-
198

4 

No 
08-01-
2024 

      - - - - Regular No No No No No No 

 

 

11 

Rog 
Nidan 
avum 
Vikriti 
Vigyan  

Dr. 
Priyanka 
Baburao 
Sontakke  

Asst. 
Prof/ 

Lecture
r 

89994
86554 

sonta
kkepri
yanka
1503

@gma
il.com 

14-
03-
199

1 

No  
01-12-
2023 

- - 
1 

Mon
th 

- - - - Regular No No No No No No 

 

 

 

12 

Rasa 
Shastra & 
Bhaisajya 
Kalpana  

Dr. 
Trupti 

Dattatray
a Giri 

Asst. 
Prof/ 

Lecture
r 

81087
25605 

trupti
giri31
2@gm
ail.co

m 

03-
12-
199

1 

No 
14-12-
2023 

- - 
1 

Mon
th 

- - - - Regular No No No No No No 

 

 

 

13 
Swasthav

ritta & 
Yoga 

Dr. 
Vaishali 

Suhas 
Chavan  

Associa
te 

Profess
or/ 

Reader 

94239
11894 

vaisha
litadg
e84@
gmail.
com 

26-
12-
198

4 

No 
03-10-
2023 

- 

4 
year
s 3 

mon
ths 

5 
Year

s 
- - - - Regular No No No No No No 
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mailto:vaishalitadge84@gmail.com
mailto:vaishalitadge84@gmail.com
mailto:vaishalitadge84@gmail.com
mailto:vaishalitadge84@gmail.com
mailto:vaishalitadge84@gmail.com


C:\Users\edp6\Desktop\LIC for 2022-23\Ayurved LIC Format for inspectors.docx 

 

14 
Swasthav

ritta & 
Yoga 

DR. 
Gaurav 
Avinash 
Nalawad

e 

Assista
nt 

Profess
or 

89759
44322 

niram
ayasat
ara@g
mail.c

om 04-
07-
198

8 

No 
25-05-
2023 

    
6 

Mon
ths 

        Regular Yes 
25-
05-

2023 

25-
05-

2025 
No No No 

 
 

 

15 
Agadtant

ra 

Dr. 
Siddhana

nd 
Surendfr

a 
Kulkarni 

Assista
nt 

Profess
or 

99232
74323 

Drsid.
kulkar
ni14

@gma
il.com 

14/
03/
198

9 

No 
29/12/2

023 
  

1Mo
nths 

     Regular No No No No No No 
 

 

 
 

 Note: The College shall submit one hard copy & soft copy (in Excel Format) In pen drive to the LIC Committee 

Subjects : 1) Samhita & Siddhanta ,Sanskrit (#) 2) Rachana Sharir 3) Kriya Sharir 4) Dravyaguna 5) Rasashastra evamB.K. 6) Roga Nidan evamV.V. 7) Swasthavritta 
8) Agad Tantra evamV.V. 9) Prasuti evamStriroga 10) Kaumarbhritya(Balaroga) 11) Kayachikitsa 12) Shalya Tantra 13) Shalakya Tantra 14) Panchakarma 

 
 

         Signature of Dean / Principal 
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